
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - DALLAS, TX

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 2, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

ARLINGTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  521.7311

17 J. Barcia  321.8612

15 D. Wilson  422.0903

46 A. Martin  223.1964

89 T. Futrell  223.2155

678 N. Myers  423.5076

245 L. Vincent  423.5387

93 H. Clements  523.8098

330 A. Catanzaro  623.9189

102 C. Gosselaar  524.37810

130 K. Keylon  324.43111

140 J. Moore  325.23012

129 V. Mckiddie  225.24013

706 C. Gonzalez  225.27214

385 A. Gulley  325.49215

37 D. Durham  125.64716

244 R. Zimmer  225.65917

498 C. Robbins  425.71118

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  412.1671

17 J. Barcia  312.3872

15 D. Wilson  412.4543

245 L. Vincent  212.7784

89 T. Futrell  312.8605

130 K. Keylon  312.9006

93 H. Clements  312.9227

330 A. Catanzaro  113.0468

46 A. Martin  613.0579

140 J. Moore  313.09610

37 D. Durham  113.14111

102 C. Gosselaar  413.14212

678 N. Myers  313.19813

244 R. Zimmer  213.20014

385 A. Gulley  113.22115

498 C. Robbins  413.34316

706 C. Gonzalez  113.62217

129 V. Mckiddie  113.78918

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 J. Barcia  216.8411

57 B. Baggett  317.0522

15 D. Wilson  417.1883

46 A. Martin  218.5234

89 T. Futrell  318.7515

37 D. Durham  118.8226

93 H. Clements  418.8957

244 R. Zimmer  119.2458

245 L. Vincent  119.2719

102 C. Gosselaar  119.30610

330 A. Catanzaro  319.33111

678 N. Myers  119.37112

385 A. Gulley  119.42613

130 K. Keylon  119.54714

129 V. Mckiddie  219.78015

140 J. Moore  419.82916

498 C. Robbins  419.89517

706 C. Gonzalez  220.21018

927 P. Larsen  023.38919

94 R. Renner  01:03.13520
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